Helmut-Bock-Geddichtnis-Pokal

Baltrum

Deutscher
Cobigolfsport-
Verband eV,

kategorien-unabhangig

2006
2007
2009
2011
2013
2014
2015
2016

keine DSE
Grapengeter Gerno
Vosschulte Johannes
Willfroth Melanie
Grapengeter Gerno
Kuntermann Markus
Wiards Andreas

Tomkowitz Stefanie

06.05.2025---19:09

KU
KU
KU
KU
KU
KU
KU
KU

Kategorien-Unabhangig
Die Sieger und Siegerinnen

Keine DSE =

keine Datenschutzerklarung bzw.
Datenfreigabe gemaR DSGVO EU

BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63
CGC Griin-Gold Bad Hamm

KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf
KSV Baltrum Sparte Cobigolf

$C2122_164-1



